QOF & QOFT Series
Oil-Free Air Compressors
20-200 HP
2     QOF/QOFT
We achieve best in class reliability when
we design each component with the
high reliability of the package in mind.
- Scott Barker

is delivered to the bearings. Even in a power loss
situation, the oil pump operates while the motor
slows its rotation.
*Gear rotor type pump mounted on main shaft
14     QOF/QOFT
Model
No.
Working Pressure
Capacity FAD Installed Motor Noise
Level
Weight
Outlet
SizeEffective Maximum Standard
psi psi l/s m3/min cfm kW HP dB(A) kg lb
Aircooled
QOFT-20 100 109 37.7 2.26 79.8 15 20 68 984 2169 1 1/2
QOFT-20 116 125 34.4 2.07 72.9 15 20 68 984 2169 1 1/2
QOFT-20 137 145 30.6 1.83 65.4 15 20 68 984 2169 1 1/2
QOFT-25 100 109 48.7 2.92 103.3 18 25 70 1014 2235 1 1/2
QOFT-25 116 125 45.6 2.73 96.5 18 25 70 1014 2235 1 1/2
QOFT-25 137 145 38.6 2.32 81.8 18 25 70 1014 2235 1 1/2
QOFT-30 100 109 59.1 3.55 125.3 22 30 72 1024 2258 1 1/2
QOFT-30 116 125 53.8 3.23 114.0 22 30 75 1024 2258 1 1/2
QOFT-30 137 145 45.7 2.74 96.8 22 30 72 1024 2258 1 1/2
QOFT-40 100 109 79.8 4.79 169.1 30 40 69 1251 2758 1 1/2
QOFT-40 116 125 76.6 4.60 162.4 30 40 69 1251 2758 1 1/2
QOFT-50 100 109 97.0 5.82 205.6 37 50 71 1321 2912 1 1/2
QOFT-50 116 125 92.9 5.58 196.9 37 50 71 1321 2912 1 1/2
QOFT-60 100 109 113.6 6.82 240.8 45 60 73 1341 2956 1 1/2
QOFT-60 116 125 108.6 6.52 230.2 45 60 73 1341 2956 1 1/2
QOFT-30V
100
145

QOFT-30V 2195/86.4 1016/40 1620/63.8
QOFT-50V-75V 2440/96.1 1016/40 1880/74
C
A B
(1) Unit performance measured according to ISO 1217, Annex C, Edition 4 (2009)
Oil-Free Air Compressors     1515     QSI/QGV
Model
No.
Working Pressure
Capacity FAD Installed Motor Noise
Level
Weight
Effective Maximum Standard
psi psi l/s m3/min cfm kW HP dB(A) kg lb
Aircooled
QOF-75 100 100 145.3 8.7 308 55 75 79 7910 4278 2.5
QOF-100 116 125 188.2 11.3 399 75 100 79 2100 4630 2.5
QOF-125 116 125 229.7 13.8 487 90 125 79 2150 4740 2.5
QOF-100V 100 125 210.5 12.6 446 75 100 80 2108 4647 2.5
QOF-100V 116 125 193.0 11.6 409 75 100 80 2108 4647 2.5
QOF-125V 100 125 259.1 15.5 549 90 125 80 2108 4647 2.5
QOF-125V 116 125 210.5 12.6 446 90 145 80 2108 4647 2.5
QOF-150 116 125 317.7 19.1 670 110 150 79 2887 6365 3
QOF-200 116 125 391.2 23.5 828 145 200 79 3078 6786 3
QOF-175V 100 125 369.2 22.2 782 132 175 79 2870 6327 3
QOF-175V 116 125 354.9 21.3 752 132 175 79 2870 6327 3
QOF-200V 100 125 388.6 23.3 823 160 200 79 2870 6327 3
QOF-200V 116 125 375.2 22.5 795 160 200 79 2870 6327 3
Model
No.
Working Pressure